RLDIM-12W
2747A Boulevard Talbot, Stoneham, QC, G3C1K2
(418) 849-8696,  info@rotech-inc.com, www.rotechled.com
Alimentation DEL
Description
Spécifications
Alimentation DEL dimmable. Peut être installé à l’intérieur seulement.
DC Voltage 12 Vdc
Nom du projet : Date :
Type : Quantité :
Rated Current 0.85A
Rated power 10,2W
Voltage Tolerance 12Vdc +/- 5%
OUTPUT
Voltage range 90-130Vac
Frequency range 48-62Hz
Power factory (Typ.) >0.95
Efficiency (Typ.) > 85%
AC Current (Typ.) 0.16A / 120 Vac
INPUT
Working temperature -25 @ 55 °C
ENVIRONMENT
Safety Standard ETL, CE, IP20
Dimensions in MM 107 x 40 x 22 mm
DIMENSION
Dimensions in IN 4,21 x 1,58 x 0,87 in